aE ARBOGA

Pedestal grinder with wire brush
# 304653058

Double ended grinders - EPW 308 / 2800

ARBOGA EPW 308 with EK 60 fine grinding wheel and wire brush.

* Sturdy tool rest of cast iron
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HE ARBOGA

* Big sturdy adjustable eye shields

* Adjustable spark arresters

* Balanced grinding wheels

* Smooth & Quiet in operation

* Heavy-duty motors

* 5-year guarantee on the motor

* With spigots for dust extraction EX 16

* Separate emergency stop according the CE regulation.

All ARBOGA machines can be delivered on pedestal with or without dust extraction and are offered with motor brake against a
small extra price.

Product Link:

https://arboga.dk/en/product/pedestal-grinder-with-wire-brush
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HE ARBOGA

Product Specification
Rpm

Voltage

Motor (HP)

Wheel size , Steel brush (g mm)
Wheel size, Grinding wheel (g mm)
Grit, Grinding wheel

On Pedestal

On pedestal with table and water cup
Length (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)
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2800

3x400V-50 Hz

1,5

200x25x20

200x32x20

60

620

1235

32
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